RADITEK INC.  code-b
8-14 GHz Microstrip Circulator on carrier MS51
1 to 3 GHz Bandwidth
RADC-8-14-MS51-10W (1-3GHz BW) Specifications may be subject to change 06/19/13
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
1 of 2
Direction of RF:
R Default ►
L  ◄
Order Examples: RADC-8.4-10.7-MS51-10WR
Specifications:     Units
Bandwidth 1.0 1.5 2.0 3.0 GHz
Insertion loss (I.L.) 0.5 0.5 0.6 0.6 dB (maximum)
Isolation 20 19 18 17 dB (minimum)
VSWR
Return loss
1.22:1
20
1.25:1
19
1.3:1
18
1.33:1
17
dB
Rated power- Forward 10 10 10 10 Watts (maximum)
Rated power- Reverse 10 or 1 10 or 1  10 or 1 10 or 1 Watts (maximum)
Standard operating Temperature –40 to 70C. Storage Temperature: –40 to 85C
19.0 (0.75)
2
3
1
7.5 (0.295)
3.00 (0.19)
0.00
   0.
00
16.75 (0.66)
5.5 (0.22) max
5.0 (0.1.97) max 9.0-9.2GHz model
Slots (2)
2.0 wide, 1.5 deep 1mm Radius 4 pl
6.00 (0.24)
Directional arrow
Etched on substrate
3.0
1.65 (0.065)
14.5 (0.57)
1.0 (0.39)
 2.4
0.